Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
Machine safety
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Tel. +49 208 4952-0 • Fax +49 208 4952-264 2
Integration of safety technology
The degree of automation is very ad-
vanced in today's manufacturing tech-
nology. At the same time, machine and
system hazards have been reduced con-

L1050 lenght of active
area, size in mm
Type code
Resolution 30 mm, range 0.2 …15 m
Field
height
Type code Description
150 mm EO15m-Q32L150-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L150-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L150-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
300 mm EO15m-Q32L300-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L300-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L300-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
450 mm EO15m-Q32L450-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L450-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L450-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
600 mm EO15m-Q32L600-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L600-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L600-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
750 mm EO15m-Q32L750-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L750-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L750-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
900 mm EO15m-Q32L900-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L900-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L900-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
Field
height
Type code Description
1050 mm EO15m-Q32L1050-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L1050-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L1050-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver output
function latch
receiver output
function trip
1200 mm EO15m-Q32L1200-5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L1200-2RLP5X2-H1181
RO15m-Q32L1200-2RP5X2-H1181

emitter
receiver
Field height Type code Description
150 mm EO18m-Q45L150-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L150-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
300 mm EO18m-Q45L300-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L300-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
450 mm EO18m-Q45L450-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L450-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
600 mm EO18m-Q45L600-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L600-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
750 mm EO18m-Q45L750-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L750-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
900 mm EO18m-Q45L900-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L900-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
1050 mm EO18m-Q45L1050-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L1050-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
1200 mm EO18m-Q45L1200-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L1200-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
1350 mm EO18m-Q45L1350-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L1350-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
1500 mm EO18m-Q45L1500-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L1500-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
1650 mm EO18m-Q45L1650-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L1650-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
1800 mm EO18m-Q45L1800-5X2-H1181
RO18m-Q45L1800-2RP5X2-H1181
emitter
receiver
Resolution 30 mm, range 0.1…18 mResolution 14 mm, range 0.1…6 m
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Tel. +49 208 4952-0 • Fax +49 208 4952-264 10
Accessories
Type code Length Description
RKC-8-5/5 5 m Female M12 x 1, 8-pin
Connection cables for – Q32L and Q45L series
Type code Description
IM73-23-R/24VDC 3 NO, 6 A
IM73-221-R/24VDC 2 NO, 1 auxiliary NC, 6 A
safety relays
11 more@turck.com • www.turck.com • 2012/08
Personnel safety solutions
 ■ B10d